Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 21
08.03.2026 - 16:20

Dames, 50m Brasse

100 ans et moins

Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang

KARIMOVA, Amal

ORRIT GALLEGO, Ines
FRANCO DE ASSIS, Lais

UMEMARU, Keiko

MONTICELLI, Louise
AIDIETYTE, Ona Adele

WOJICIK, Julia

AN

10
06
13
12
14
15
14

EMOLE NGONDI, Sophie Marguerite Iri<13

HANNA, Marion

MBAYE-YASSIBANA, Tess
FONSECA SANTIAGO, Daniela

VASQUEZ, Anna

URBANIEC, Hanna
FERRAZ CARVALHO, Melissa
KALBERMATTER, Gwen

ARNOLD, Enora

MITCHELL, Josephine
GIANONCELLI, Anahi
CHAKER SULTANI, Hanine

MATHIEU, Anna

LAMBERCY, Caitlyn
ZOUAINIA, Camelia
GOLDBLAT, Doriane

DIOP, Awa

16
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
17

Lancy Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Morges-Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Aquaclub Steg
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Aquaclub Steg
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation

Temps

39.22
41.17
42.59
45.15
47.69
48.73
52.49
52.90
53.77
55.03
56.20
59.05
1:01.26
1:01.63
1:02.71
1:04.25
1:04.66
1:05.51
1:07.22
1:08.36
1:08.49
1:10.01
1:11.14
1:11.44

Pts

378
327
295
248
210
197
157
154
146
137
128
110

99

97

92

86

81
75
71
71
66
63
62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Meyrin Natation

08.03.2026 16:43 - Page 1



