

Meeting Meyrin Natation  
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 21  
08.03.2026 - 16:20

Dames, 50m Brasse

100 ans et moins  
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts
1.	10	KARIMOVA, Amal Lancy Natation	<b>39.22</b>	378
2.	06	ORRIT GALLEG0, Ines Carouge Natation	<b>41.17</b>	327
3.	13	FRANCO DE ASSIS, Laïs Meyrin-Natation	<b>42.59</b>	295
4.	12	UMEMARU, Keiko Morges-Natation	<b>45.15</b>	248
5.	14	MONTICELLI, Louise Carouge Natation	<b>47.69</b>	210
6.	15	AIDIETYTE, Ona Adele Carouge Natation	<b>48.73</b>	197
7.	14	WOJCIK, Julia Meyrin-Natation	<b>52.49</b>	157
8.	13	EMOLE NGONDI, Sophie Marguerite Iris Carouge Natation	<b>52.90</b>	154
9.	16	HANNA, Marion Meyrin-Natation	<b>53.77</b>	146
10.	14	MBAYE-YASSIBANA, Tess Meyrin-Natation	<b>55.03</b>	137
11.	14	FONSECA SANTIAGO, Daniela Meyrin-Natation	<b>56.20</b>	128
12.	15	VASQUEZ, Anna Meyrin-Natation	<b>59.05</b>	110
13.	15	URBANIEC, Hanna Meyrin-Natation	<b>1:01.26</b>	99
14.	16	FERRAZ CARVALHO, Melissa Carouge Natation	<b>1:01.63</b>	97
15.	16	KALBERMATTER, Gwen Aquaclub Steg	<b>1:02.71</b>	92
16.	17	ARNOLD, Enora Carouge Natation	<b>1:04.25</b>	86
17.	16	MITCHELL, Josephine Carouge Natation	<b>1:04.66</b>	84
18.	16	GIANONCELLI, Anahi Meyrin-Natation	<b>1:05.51</b>	81
19.	17	CHAKER SULTANI, Hanine Carouge Natation	<b>1:07.22</b>	75
20.	17	MATHIEU, Anna Aquaclub Steg	<b>1:08.36</b>	71
21.	17	LAMBERCY, Caitlyn Carouge Natation	<b>1:08.49</b>	71
22.	18	ZOUAINIA, Camelia Carouge Natation	<b>1:10.01</b>	66
23.	18	GOLDBLAT, Doriane Carouge Natation	<b>1:11.14</b>	63
24.	17	DIOP, Awa Carouge Natation	<b>1:11.44</b>	62